ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
LGB SERIES | Mar. 22, 2023 | Page 1 of 4
Housing
Optics
Certifications & Test Data

Universal
120-277V
ORDERING GUIDE
D10 U
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
AI (45°)
MD (90°)
CCT Optic
BASE PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Part Number Description Lumen
Package
Delivered
Lumens
Wattage
(Nominal) Efficacy CCT CRI Voltage Dim
LGB4-401/D10/U/40/AI 4', 4000K,  0-10 Dim, 401W High Bay,
45° Aisle Optic 60150 60952 401 152 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-401/D10/U/50/AI 4', 5000K,  0-10 Dim, 401W High Bay,
45° Aisle Optic 60150 62957 401 157 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-401/D10/U/40/MD 4', 4000K,  0-10 Dim, 401W High Bay,
90° Medium Optic 60150 61353 401 153 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-401/D10/U/50/MD 4', 5000K,  0-10 Dim, 401W High Bay,
90° Medium Optic 60150 63358 401 158 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-321/D10/U/40/AI 4', 4000K,  0-10 Dim, 321W High Bay,
45° Aisle Optic 48150 48150 321 150 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-321/D10/U/50/AI 4', 5000K,  0-10 Dim, 321W High Bay,
45° Aisle Optic 48150 49755 321 155 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-321/D10/U/40/MD 4', 4000K,  0-10 Dim, 321W High Bay,
90° Medium Optic 48150 48792 321 152 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB4-321/D10/U/50/MD 4', 5000K,  0-10 Dim, 321W High Bay,
90° Medium Optic 48150 50397 321 157 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB2-241/D10/U/40/AI 2', 4000K,  0-10 Dim, 241W High Bay,
45° Aisle Optic 36150 35427 241 147 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB2-241/D10/U/50/AI 2', 5000K,  0-10 Dim, 241W High Bay,
45° Aisle Optic 36150 36632 241 152 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB2-241/D10/U/40/MD 2', 4000K,  0-10 Dim, 241W High Bay,
90° Medium Optic 36150 35909 241 149 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
LGB2-241/D10/U/50/MD 2', 5000K,  0-10 Dim, 241W High Bay,
90° Medium Optic 36150 37114 241 154 5000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V
/ / / / / /
OPTIONS (See ordering guide for order number logic)
V-Hook and Chain Aircraft cable Pendent Mount Kit Wire guard
(Included)
(Included)
Lens/Cover Optics Backup Battery Pack Internal Motion Sensor
90°/60°/45°
OPTICS
AI Aisle Lighter (45°)
MD Medium Optic (90°)
SENSOR
MS Internal Motion Sensor
CORDS
C10 10' Cord
C10 10' cord with 277V plug
V
-H